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Texas City Lady Stings
2016-17 Basketball Schedule
INAM – It’s Not About Me!

DATE


OPPONENT




     
9th
JV
VAR
Sat. Oct. 29


@ Brazoswood (Scrimmage)



          10:00  10:00   10:00
Tue. Nov. 1


@ Pearland (Scrimmage)




4:00
4:00
4:00
Fri. Nov. 4


@ Dickinson






4:00
5:30
7:30
Thu-Sat. Nov. 10-12

@ Dripping Springs Varsity Tournament



         
TBA
Thu-Sat. Nov. 10-12

@ Dickinson 9th & JV Tournament



TBA
TBA
Tue. Nov. 15

 
    Rosenberg Terry





4:00
5:30
7:00
Thu-Sat. Nov. 17-19
    Dr. First 9th & JV Tournament



TBA
TBA
Mon. Nov. 21


@ Beaumont Central




        
11:00
11:00
12:30
Tue. Nov. 29


@ Fort Bend Marshall *




4:00
5:30
7:00
Thu-Sat. Dec. 1-3

@ Lady Ranger Varsity Classic





TBA
Tue. Dec. 6


    Galveston Ball High *       


        
4:00
5:30
7:00
Fri. Dec. 9


    Fort Bend Elkins *




4:00
5:30
7:00
Fri. Dec. 16


@ Santa Fe *






4:00
5:30
7:00
Tue. Dec. 20

                Galena Park *

                               

4:00
5:30
7:00
Tue-Wed. Dec. 27-28

@ Brazosport Varsity Tournament





TBA
Sat. Dec. 31

        
@ Fort Bend Willowridge *


                
10:00
11:30
1:00
Tue. Jan. 3


    Shadow Creek *



   

4:00
5:30
7:00
Fri. Jan. 6


@ Manvel *




     

4:00
5:30
7:00
Tue. Jan. 10


    Fort Bend Marshall *




4:00
5:30
7:00
Fri. Jan. 13


@ Fort Bend Elkins *



   

4:00
5:30
7:00
Tue. Jan. 17


@ Galveston Ball High *




4:00
5:30
7:00
Tue. Jan. 24


    Santa Fe *






4:00
5:30
7:00
Fri. Jan. 27


@ Galena Park *




      
4:00
5:30
7:00
Tue. Jan. 31                            Fort Bend Willowridge *                                    
4:00
5:30
7:00 
Fri. Feb. 3


@ Shadow Creek *





4:00
5:30
7:00
Tue. Feb. 7


    Manvel *






4:00
5:30
7:00
* Denotes District 23-5A Games                                                                               
                                     HEAD COACH – Mark Belford
1st Assistant:  Angela Johansson                       
       Superintendent:  Dr. Cynthia Lusignolo
Assistant Coaches:  Taylor Torres

       Principal:  Holly LaRoe

                          & Jordan Merkord                            Assistant Athletic Director:  Tony Willis
Athletic Director:  Leland Surovik
         
      Girl’s Athletic Coordinator:  Jennifer Oregbesan
Head Athletic Trainer:  John Hill          

       Texas City High Mascot:  Stingarees
Asst. Athletic Trainers:  Lorrie Capetillo                  School Colors:  Orange & Black
  & D’Odrick Sykes
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